
 

               2017-2018 School Calendar 

 

L.E. Academy 
Kindergarten – Middle School 

Love, Educate, Achieve 

Dates are subject to change.  Reminders regarding the above dates or announcements of other 

special events will be displayed in the lobby and/or communicated via school newsletters. 
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/;AUGUST 

Wednesday, Aug 23 Meet the Teachers Night/Open House –  

KINDERGARTEN-THIRD GRADES - 6:45pm 

FOURTH-EIGHTH GRADES - 7:15pm 

Wednesday, Aug 30 First Day of School 

SEPTEMBER 

Monday, Sept 4  SCHOOL CLOSED-Labor Day 

Friday, Sept 29  Mid-point of First Marking Period  

OCTOBER 

Wednesday, Oct 6 First Marking Period Progress Reports Issued (all grade levels) 

Monday, Oct 9  SCHOOL CLOSED – Teacher In-Service Day 

Friday, Oct 27  End of First Marking Period 

Costume Parade 

NOVEMBER 

Friday, Nov 3  First Marking Period Report Cards Issued 

Friday, Nov 10  NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS – PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES 

Wednesday, Nov 22 K-5th Fall Festival/STEM Day 

Thurs, Nov 23 – Fri, Nov 24 SCHOOL CLOSED for Thanksgiving Holiday 

DECEMBER 

Friday, Dec 8  Mid-point of Second Marking Period 

Wednesday, Dec 13 Second Marking Period Progress Reports Issued (1st – 8th grades only) 

Mon, Dec 25 – Fri, Dec 29   SCHOOL CLOSED for Winter Break 

JANUARY 

Mon, Jan 1- Tues, Jan 2  SCHOOL CLOSED for Winter Break 

Wednesday, Jan 3  School Resumes 

Friday, Jan 12  End of Second Marking Period 

Monday, Jan 15  SCHOOL CLOSED for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Friday, Jan 19  Second Marking Period Report Cards Issued 

FEBRUARY 

Thursday, Feb 1  100th Day of School Celebration 

Friday, Feb 16  Mid-point of Third Marking Period 

Monday, Feb 19 SCHOOL CLOSED for President’s Day 

Wednesday, Feb 21 Third Marking Period Progress Reports Issued (1st – 8th grades only) 

MARCH 

Thursday, March 15 End of Third Marking Period  

Friday, Mar 16  SCHOOL CLOSED- Teacher In-Service Day 

Friday, Mar 23  Third Marking Period Report Cards Issued 

Friday, Mar 30  SCHOOL CLOSED for Spring Break 

APRIL 

Mon, Apr 2-Fri, Apr 6  SCHOOL CLOSED for Spring Break 

Monday, Apr 9  School Resumes 

Friday, Apr 27  Parent Appreciation Breakfast 

   Mid-point of Fourth Marking Period 

MAY 

Wednesday, May 2 Fourth Marking Period Progress Reports Issued (1st – 8th grades only) 

Monday, May 28 SCHOOL CLOSED for Memorial Day  

JUNE 

Friday, June 1  End of Fourth Marking Period 

Wednesday, June 6 Last Day of School –Noon Dismissal/ Report Cards Issued 

http://www.learningexpress/

